
horaires à compter du 6 septembre

9H

10H

11H

12H

13H

14H

15H

16H

17H

18H

19H

20H

LUNDI marDI mercreDI jeuDI vendreDI sameDI DImanche

tout public
9h -10h30

11h30 -12h
11h45 -12h15

16h30 -17h

19h45 - 20h15

aquagym

nageurs
9h -10h

tout public
10h15 -12h

aquajogging

aquabike

    légende :

réservation 
préférable 
par téléphone
03 28 49 12 57

tout public
16h30 -18h

tout public
15h -18h15

tout public
15h -17h15

nageurs
19h15 -20h15

nageurs
10h -11h15

18h15 -19h

11h30 -12h15 11h30 -12h15

18h30 -19h15

9h -9h45

tout public
12h30 -13h45

tout public
12h30 -13h45

tout public
17h15 -19h15

tout public
16h30 -19h30

Tout Public


